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Anlage
Alter Seeburger Weg 10, 72525 Munsingen

Sportwart/in
Zeller, Marc
T 01627579048 marc0609@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Schworer, Anna
T 01577/2035930 anna.schwoerer@gmx.de
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VR-Talentiade U9 KF 1
MF: Anna Schworer

m 01577/2035930; anna.schwoerer@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bréndle, Elias
Gaub, Philipp
Grof3, Nick
Heinrich, Niklas Leon
Hettrich, Luis
Hofmann, Amelie
Maier, Niklas Leon
Paunov, Jovan
Pfohl, Anika

10 Stark, Oskar

11 de Lenardis, Sophie
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11502924
11703971
11703299
11507808
11502904
21800685
11604471
11604468
21504863
11801209
21602969
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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